Controls
H-151
E
le
ct
ro
m
ec

1. 120 Vac coils.
2. UL Listed.
Specifications and Ordering Information
NEMA 1 Enclosure  (In.)
H W D
HGR-235E1 8 6 4
HGR-335E1 8 6 4
HGR-350E1 8 6 4
HGR-360E1 8 6 4
HGR-380E1 10 8 6
HGR-3100E1 10 8 6
HGR-3150E1 10 8 6
W
HGR
Magnetic Contactors
(cont’d.)
Open Type (no Enclosure) (In.)
H W D
HGR-235 4-11/16 4 2-5/8
HGR-335 4-11/16 4 3-5/8
HGR-350 4-11/16 4 3-5/8
HGR-360 5-1/2 4 3-3/4
HGR-380 5-3/4 5-3/4 5
HGR-3100 5-3/4 5-3/4 5
HGR-3150 6-1/4 5-3/4 5
Dimensions
Front View Side View
D
H